
©
 1

99
3-

20
13

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
So

ftw
ar

e 
O

nl
y

B4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

IN RE: Case No. 

Debtor(s)
Chapter 

Following is the list of the debtor’s creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this
chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of “insider” set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless
the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors
holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe,
guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address

including zip code

(2)
Name, telephone number and complete mailing
address, including zip code, of employee, agent

or department of creditor familiar with claim
who may be contacted

(3)
Nature of claim

(trade debt,
bank loan,

government
contract, etc.)

(4)
Indicate if claim

is contingent,
unliquidated,
disputed or

subject to setoff

(5)
Amount of
claim (if

secured also
state value of

security)

United States Bankruptcy Court
District of Massachusetts

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

11Hampden County Physician Associates, LLC

Connecticut Physicians Services
207 Main Street
Hartford, CT  06106

(860) 722-9580
669,299.93

Carew Chestnut Partners, LLC
P.O. Box 180
West Springfield, MA  01090

(413) 737-2689
248,494.92

Allscripts Healthcare, LLC
24630 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1246

(800) 877-5678
157,110.71

Mercy Internal Medicine Services
Attn: Susan Higgins -1221 Main St # 108
Holyoke, MA  01040

(413) 539-2613
134,540.00

Convergent
9501 Post Office Park
Wilbraham, MA  01095

(413) 509-1000
122,170.19

SpyGlass
2001 Crocker Road Ste 200
Westlake, OH  44145

(440) 348-9349
109,065.60

PSS World Medical, Inc.
3 Walpole Park South Drive Unit 11
Walpole, MA  02081

88,155.87

BCHP Partners LLC
P.O. Box 180
West Springfield, MA  01089

(413) 737-2689
88,012.17

Alk-Abello Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
7806 Solutions Center
Chicago, IL  60677-7806

(800) 325-7354
84,496.46

Klondike Investment Group, LLC
c/o Colebrook Management
1441 Main Street
Springfield, MA  01103

(413) 781-0066
81,081.87

System Coordinated Services, Inc.
C/O Sisters of Providence
1221 Main Street, Suite 202
Holyoke, MA  01107

(413) 539-2682
80,782.60

Lyon Offices LLC
P.O. Box 180
West Springfield, MA  01090

(413) 737-2689
69,808.38

Priority Healthcare Distribution, Inc
DBA: CuraScript Specialty PO Box 533307
Charlotte, NC  28290-3307

(877) 703-8266
66,943.90

Case 14-30961    Doc 3    Filed 10/02/14    Entered 10/02/14 14:27:24    Desc Main
 Document      Page 1 of 2



©
 1

99
3-

20
13

 E
Z-

Fi
lin

g,
 In

c.
 [1

-8
00

-9
98

-2
42

4]
 - 

Fo
rm

s 
So

ftw
ar

e 
O

nl
y

Hillside Development Corp.
267 Hillside Road
Southwick, MA  01077-9685

(413) 531-2020
48,041.84

80 Congress Street LLC
PO Box 2342
South Burlington, VA  05407

(802) 658-6699
47,268.36

Verizon Business
PO Box 660794
Dallas, TX  75266-0794

(800) 937-6000
45,651.66

Beckman Coulter, Inc
Dept CH 10164
Palatine, IL  60055-0164

(800) 526-3821
41,687.20

Saremi, LLP
2073 Roosevelt Ave
Springfield, MA  01104

35,778.99

Michael B. Guarco, Sr.
7 Bayberry Drive
East Granby, CT  06026

(860) 250-5118
28,392.00

WB Mason
PO Box 981101
Boston, MA  02298-1101

(800) 242-5892
27,254.09

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president or other officer or an authorized agent of the corporation][or a member or an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor
in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: Signature:

(Print Name and Title)

October  2, 2014 /s/ Shamim Najeebi, M.D.

Shamim Najeebi, M.D., CEO

Case 14-30961    Doc 3    Filed 10/02/14    Entered 10/02/14 14:27:24    Desc Main
 Document      Page 2 of 2


