IN RE:

Document Page 1 of 2 United States Bankruptcy Court

iicu	State	cs Dan	m upic	, Cu
Dis	trict	of Ma	ssachus	etts

Hampden County Physician Associates, LLC

Case No. Chapter 11

Debtor(s)

LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor's creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does not include (1) persons who come within the definition of "insider" set forth in 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian." Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

(1) Name of creditor and complete mailing address including zip code	(2) Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	(3) Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	(4) Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, disputed or subject to setoff	(5) Amount of claim (if secured also state value of security)
Connecticut Physicians Services 207 Main Street Hartford, CT 06106	(860) 722-9580			669,299.93
Carew Chestnut Partners, LLC P.O. Box 180 West Springfield, MA 01090	(413) 737-2689			248,494.92
Allscripts Healthcare, LLC 24630 Network Place Chicago, IL 60673-1246	(800) 877-5678			157,110.71
Mercy Internal Medicine Services Attn: Susan Higgins -1221 Main St # 108 Holyoke, MA 01040	(413) 539-2613			134,540.00
Convergent 9501 Post Office Park Wilbraham, MA 01095	(413) 509-1000			122,170.19
SpyGlass 2001 Crocker Road Ste 200 Westlake, OH 44145	(440) 348-9349			109,065.60
PSS World Medical, Inc. 3 Walpole Park South Drive Unit 11 Walpole, MA 02081				88,155.87
BCHP Partners LLC P.O. Box 180 West Springfield, MA 01089	(413) 737-2689			88,012.17
Alk-Abello Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 7806 Solutions Center Chicago, IL 60677-7806	(800) 325-7354			84,496.46
Klondike Investment Group, LLC c/o Colebrook Management 1441 Main Street Springfield, MA 01103	(413) 781-0066			81,081.87
System Coordinated Services, Inc. C/O Sisters of Providence 1221 Main Street, Suite 202 Holyoke, MA 01107	(413) 539-2682			80,782.60
Lyon Offices LLC P.O. Box 180 West Springfield, MA 01090	(413) 737-2689			69,808.38
Priority Healthcare Distribution, Inc DBA: CuraScript Specialty PO Box 533307 Charlotte, NC 28290-3307	(877) 703-8266			66,943.90

-	2
۲	2
ì	τ
į	2
Ġ	r,
3	_
Ĺ	Ľ
7	1
5	;
c	ç
2	7.
0	=
2	ì
9	_
2	=
ï	Ļ
L	ì
2	2
č	1
ç	5
(3

Case 14-3096	T Doc 3	Document	Entered 10/02/14 14:27:24 Page 2 of 2	Desc Main	48,041.84
Hillside Development Corp. 267 Hillside Road Southwick, MA 01077-9685		(413) 531-2020			40,041.04
80 Congress Street LLC PO Box 2342 South Burlington, VA 05407		(802) 658-6699			47,268.36
Verizon Business PO Box 660794 Dallas, TX 75266-0794		(800) 937-6000			45,651.66
Beckman Coulter, Inc Dept CH 10164 Palatine, IL 60055-0164		(800) 526-3821			41,687.20
Saremi, LLP 2073 Roosevelt Ave Springfield, MA 01104					35,778.99
Michael B. Guarco, Sr. 7 Bayberry Drive East Granby, CT 06026		(860) 250-5118			28,392.00
WB Mason PO Box 981101 Boston, MA 02298-1101		(800) 242-5892			27,254.09

DECLARATION UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY ON BEHALF OF A CORPORATION OR PARTNERSHIP

I, [the president or other officer or an authorized agent of the corporation] [or a member or an authorized agent of the partnership] named as the debtor in this case, declare under penalty of perjury that I have read the foregoing list and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Date: October 2, 2014 Signature: /s/ Shamim Najeebi, M.D.

Shamim Najeebi, M.D., CEO

(Print Name and Title)